
Calendar of term dates and holidays for students 2023-2024

Monday 4th - Tuesday 5th September Resit examinations G11 students

Tuesday 5th - Orientation presentation from 13:00

Wednesday 6th September TERM 1 Classes start

Thursday 26th October Last day for students

Friday 27th October School closed - staff professional development

Monday 30th Oct -3rd November Half term holiday

Monday 6th November Classes start

Friday 8th December School closed - national holiday

Tuesday 19th December (Christmas concert & fair) Last day of TERM 1

Wednesday 20th December - Tuesday 2nd January Winter holidays

Wednesday 3rd January TERM 2 Classes start

Monday 12th -16th February Half term holiday

Monday 19th School closed - staff professional development

Tuesday 20th February Classes start

Thursday 28th March Last day of TERM 2

Friday 29th March - 9th April Spring holidays

Wednesday 10th April School closed - staff professional development

Thursday 11th April TERM 3 classes start

Thursday 25th April School closed - national holiday

Friday 26th April School closed - national holiday

Wednesday 1st May School closed - national holiday
Friday 28th June Last day of TERM 3


